Height: 9.7mm shorter
Possible to adjust flow rate
even in a narrow space
Easily mounted using a
hexagon wrench
Height 12.7 mm
43.3% reduction
22.4

2
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
Type
L Elbow
Thread type
Nil R
N NPT
G G
Port size
01 1/8
Port size
M3 M3 x 0.5
M5 M5 x 0.8
U10 10-32UNF
Seal method
Nil Without sealant
S With sealant
Control type∗1
E Meter-out
S Meter-in
∗1   Meter-out and meter-in types can
be visually identified by the color of
the knob.
Meter-out: Gray
Meter-in: Light blue
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing O.D.,
refer to the “Model” on page 2.
∗2  Use ø1/8" tubing.
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size
23 ø3.2∗2
04 ø4
06 ø6
Inch size
01 ø1/8"
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
Stud
Stud position
A Right side
B Left side
∗   Stud position left/right is defined with hexagonal
socket visible and knob facing upward.
Stud position detail
A: Right side B: Left side
JAS L E A 04 M5
JAS L E A S04 01
3
JAS Series
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Number of needle rotations